Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

Start Time Bib Name

NRL Race - U16 and Older Female

8:00:30
8:01:00
8:01:30
8:02:00
8:02:30
8:03:00
8:03:30
8:04:00
8:04:30
8:05:00
8:05:30
8:06:00
8:06:30
8:07:00
8:07:30
8:08:00
8:08:30
8:09:00
8:09:30
8:10:00

1

© 0o N O o~ WN

1 T T T S e T Y e Wy g T O I §
O O 0 NO oo W N PR, O

Menna, Caroline
Leitheiser, Freyja
Jarmin, Kirsten
Widmer, Piper
Carney, Maddie
Capozzi, Sophia
Menna, Isabel
Lamarre, Louisa
Smith, Wylie
Burns, Charlotte
Rench, Katen
DeSalvo, Sawyer
Burt, Alida
Vrbata, Kaia
Nelson, Marit
Wade, Becca
Houghton, Avery
Laughlin-Hall, Khloe
Burrington, Ava
Peterson, Annika

Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 Plain
Ule+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 Mt Bachelor
Ul6+F 5.6k U20 F 2005 Plain
Ule+F 5.6k U20 F 2005 MtBachelor
Ule+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 MtBachelor
Ule+F 5.6k U18 F 2007 Mt Bachelor
Ui6+F 5.6k U20 F 2005 unaffiliated
Ul6+F 5.6k U18 F 2006 Mt Bachelor
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Methow
Ul6+F 5.6k U18 F 2006 Spokane
Ul6+F 5.6k U20 F 2005 MtBachelor
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Methow
Ui6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Methow
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 MtBachelor
Ui6+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 Methow
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 Spokane
Ui6+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 Plain
Ul6+F 5.6k U18 F 2006 MtBachelor
Ui6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Methow
Ule+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Plain
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USSA  NRLPts
6604524  167.28
7001020  209.25
6993377  216.23
6824264  217.79
7163120  224.92
7163347  247.23
6604516  251.74
7059185  277.30
6849173  287.90
6764079  304.00
7298482  305.78
6849461  310.46
7287953  332.88
7277968  333.62
6667396  343.84
6926700  345.73
7291829  353.52
7225579  379.68
7278728  407.76
7306299  413.76




Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

Start Time Bib

8:10:30
8:11:00
8:11:30
8:12:00
8:12:30
8:13:00
8:13:30
8:14:00

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

Werdell, Bennett
Stryker, Nola

Miner, Miranda
Maxson, Lucinda
Harris, Aven
Musselman Bell, Ayla
Ries, Katie
Hryhorenko, Anhelina

NRL Race - U16 and Older Male

8:20:30
8:21:00
8:21:30
8:22:00
8:22:30
8:23:00
8:23:30
8:24:00
8:24:30
8:25:00
8:25:30
8:26:00

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Koch, Quinten
Shockey, Zach
Kaufman, Ben
Kemmerer, Catcher
Sands, Aidan
Mowry, Will
Reid, Kian
Delaney, Dexter
Waag, Fergus
Saugen, Micah
Bondi, Emmet
Saugen, Olaf

Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Plain
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 MtBachelor
Ule+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Momentum
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2008 Momentum
Ule+F 5.6k U114 F 2010 MtBachelor
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 Telemark
Ul6+F 5.6k U18 F 2006 Spokane
Ul6+F 5.6k U16 F 2009 MtBachelor
Uui6+M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Plain
Ui+ M 5.6k U18 M 2006 MtBachelor
Uui6+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Methow
Ui+ M 5.6k U20 M 2005 MtBachelor
Ui6+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Methow
Ui+ M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Mt Bachelor
Ui6+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Plain
Ui+ M 5.6k U18 M 2006 Methow
Uule+M 5.6k U18 M 2006 Teacup/MtHood
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Plain
Ui6+M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Methow
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Plain
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USSA  NRLPts
7309223  424.08
7309149  453.98
6954564  511.68
7206258  990.00
7333010  990.00
7006967  990.00
6933879  990.00
7329608  990.00
6927201 121.21
7023102  127.05
6668540  150.35
6848328  158.64
6966771  163.53
7125531  168.09
6930528  186.33
6773231 203.14
6994956  203.46
6999569 217.16
6668219 222.14
7008190  231.77




Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

Start List

StartTime Bib Name
8:26:30 53 Pooler, Isaac
8:27:.00 54 Spencer, Toby
8:27:30 55 Worden, Tarin
8:28:00 56 Stoller, Irving
8:28:30 57 Lemieux, Jayvin
8:29:00 58 ferguson, river
8:29:30 59 Breaux, Kolston
8:30:00 60 Pooler, Aaron
8:30:30 61 Shockey, Eli
8:31:00 62 Gauss, Magnus
8:31:30 63 Spencer,lan
8:32:00 64 Haskell, Andrew
8:32:30 65 DeCuir, Soren
8:33:00 66 Olsen, Connor
8:33:30 67 Billowitz, Jack
8:34:00 68 Lambiotte, Nathan
8:34:30 69 Adams,James
8:35:00 70 Blankenship, Kai
8:35:30 71 Padilla Bond, Nicolas
8:36:00 72 Gauss, Peder
8:36:30 73 Opp, Elon

Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team
Uule+M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Spokane
Uul6+M 5.6k U18 M 2007 MtBachelor
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Plain
Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 MtBachelor
Uule+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Teacup/MtHood
Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Methow
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Plain
Ui6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Spokane
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2009 MtBachelor
Uui6+M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Spokane
Ui+ M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Mt Bachelor
Uui6+M 5.6k U18 M 2006 Spokane
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Methow
Uule+M 5.6k U114 M 2010 MtBachelor
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Mt Bachelor
Uule+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Spokane
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Mt Bachelor
Uule+M 5.6k U114 M 2010 MtBachelor
Ui+ M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Momentum
Ule+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Spokane
Ui+ M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Ellensburg
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USSA  NRLPts
6933609 237.69
7163415  257.02
7007130 261.12
7162351 261.44
6689285  275.97
7276941  289.89
7224466  292.00
6933614  300.86
7073498  314.05
6833754  315.27
7163426  326.38
6962826  338.75
7066700  340.24
7308327  349.06
6996040  360.07
6778797  372.25
7163969  380.35
7001562  389.52
6947300  408.23
7284990  427.29
7309804  431.53




Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

Start Time Bib

8:37:00
8:37:30
8:38:00
8:38:30
8:39:00
8:39:30
8:40:00
8:40:30
8:41:00

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Name

Forsberg, Calvin
Mandel, Samuel
Engel, Isaac
Holtzman, Alex
Compton, Kian
Blankenship, Bjorn
Polson, Samuel
Lancaster, Maximus
Hirschfeld, Caleb

Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team
Uule+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Momentum
Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Spokane
Uule+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 unaffiliated
Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Momentum
Uule+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Ellensburg
Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 MtBachelor
ui6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Methow
Ule+M 5.6k U114 M 2011 MtBachelor
Uule+M 5.6k U18 M 2006 Momentum
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USSA  NRLPts
6909964  461.08
6834182  467.45
6829960 662.99
6968819  990.00
7248566  990.00
6997085  990.00
6849491  990.00
7330981  990.00
7019175  990.00




Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

StartTime Bib Name Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team
8:41:30 83 Wilkie, Thomas Uie+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Telemark
8:42:.00 84 Stay, Jedidiah Uul6+M 5.6k U14 M 2010 Plain
8:42:30 85 Gilbert, Ashton Uule+M 5.6k U20 M 2005 Teacup/Mt Hood
8:43:.00 86 Bird, Becks Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Spokane
8:43:30 87 Menzies, Dylan Uie+M 5.6k U16 M 2009 Methow
8:44:.00 88 Moore, Ethan Uul6+M 5.6k U16 M 2008 Ellensburg
8:44:30 89 Carr, Maddox Ui+ M 5.6k U18 M 2007 Momentum
Community Race - U12 and Older Female

9:10:15 101 Miner, Sabrina Ul2+F 2.8k U114 F 2011 Momentum
9:10:30 102 Wilkie, Jessica U12+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 Telemark
9:10:45 103 Durkee, Sadie Ul2+F 28k U14 F 2011 Ellensburg
9:11:00 104 Shah, Mira Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 MtHood
9:11:15 105 sands, maren Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 Methow
9:11:30 106 Clark, Sisu U12+F 2.8k U114 F 2010 Methow
9:11:45 107 Michels, Luella Ul12+F 2.8k U14 F 2011 Plain
9:12:00 108 Mensher, Vera U12+F 2.8k U114 F 2011 Momentum
9:12:15 109 Worden, Cyan Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 Plain
9:12:30 110 Slostad, Tova U12+F 2.8k U114 F 2010 Methow
9:12:45 111 Gutzler, Elsa U12+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 Methow
9:13:00 112 Burns, Annika U12+F 2.8k U114 F 2010 Spokane
9:13:15 113 Merkens, Anja Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 Methow
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USSA  NRLPts
7006414  990.00
6924867  990.00
7332801  990.00
6998644  990.00
7332514  990.00
7307743  990.00
7216030  990.00

0 0.00




Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

StartTime Bib Name Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team USSA NRL Pts
9:13:30 114 Ries, Sophia Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2010 Spokane
9:13:45 115 Covell, Aria Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2011 Methow
9:14:00 116 Clark, Neva Ul2+F 2.8k U12 F 2013 Methow
9:14:15 117 Kolman, Chloe Ul2+F 2.8k U12 F 2013 Methow
9:14:30 118 Michels, Esme Ul2+F 2.8k U12 F 2013 Plain
9:14:45 119 Halloran, Rita Ul2+F 2.8k U12 F 2012 Spokane
9:15:00 120 Bird, Sonja Ul2+F 2.8k U12 F 2012 Spokane
9:15:15 121 DeCuir, Lena U12+F 2.8k U112 F 2012 Methow
9:15:30 122 Tiegel, Juliahna Ul2+F 2.8k U12 F 2012 Plain
9:15:45 123 Mandel, Eloise U12+F 2.8k U112 F 2012 Spokane
9:16:00 124 Lemieux, Caitlyn Ul2+F 2.8k U14 F 2011 Teacup/Mt Hood

Community Race - U12 and Older Male
9:20:15 131 Stadnisky, Michael Uui2+M 2.8k Sr M 1983 unaffiliated
9:20:30 132 Waichler, Scott Uui2+M 2.8k Sr M 1961 Methow
9:20:45 133 Shestakov, Alex ui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2011 Plain
9:21:00 134 Haberberger, Dash Uui2+M 2.8k U114 M 2010 Leavenworth
9:21:15 135 Collins, Parker Uui2+M 2.8k U114 M 2010 Momentum
9:21:30 136 Swanson, Bjorn Ui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2011 Teacup/MtHood
9:21:45 137 Doronin, Victor Uui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2011 Plain
9:22:00 138 Andersen, Crispin Uui2+M 2.8k U114 M 2010 Methow
9:22:15 139 Lambiotte, Evan ulz2+M 2.8k U14 M 2010 Spokane
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Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

Start Time Bib

9:22:30
9:22:45
9:23:00
9:23:15
9:23:30
9:24:00
9:24:15

140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Name

Saugen, Forest
Durkee, John
Krenz, Dudley
Yahraes, Thorsen
Engel, Trent
Worden, Finn
Gutzler, Liam

Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team USSA NRL Pts

Ui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2010 Plain

Uui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2010 Ellensburg

Ui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2011 Plain

Uui2+M 2.8k U14 M 2011 Methow

Ul2+M 2.8k U14 M 2010 unaffiliated

Uui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2013 Plain

Ui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2012 Methow
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Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Start List

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Skate Individual Start

Start Time Bib

9:24:30
9:24:45
9:25:00
9:25:15
9:25:30
9:25:45
9:26:00
9:26:15
9:26:45

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Name

Sands, Dylan
Koch, Xavier
Wilkie, Benjamin
DeSalvo, Parker
Jenkins, Cerro
Smith, Nils
Olsen, Asher
Miller, Ethan
Polson, Jude

Community Race - U8/10

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Warburton, William
Merkens, Elsa
Drummond, Finn
Jaffe, Amalie
Downing, Ryker
Halloran, Delphine
Ries, Rebecca
Hall, Georgia
Godwin, Colm
slostad, Haakon
Saugen, Johnny

Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team
Ui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2013 Methow
Uui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2012 Plain
Ul2+M 2.8k U12 M 2013 Telemark
Uui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2013 Methow
Ui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2012 Methow
Uui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2013 Methow
Ul2+M 2.8k U12 M 2013 Mt Bachelor
Uui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2012 Methow
ui2+M 2.8k U12 M 2012 Methow
us/10 1.1k U10 M 2015 unaffiliated
us/10 1.1k U10 F 2014 Methow
us/10 1.1k U110 M 2014 Methow
us/10 1.1k U10 F 2014 Methow
us/10 1.1k U10 M 2014 Methow
u8/10 1.1k U10 F 2014 Spokane
us/10 1.1k U10 F 2014 Spokane
us/10 1.1k U10 F 2015 Methow
us/10 1.1k U10 M 2014 Methow
us/10 1.1k U10 M 2014 Methow
us/10 1.1k U110 M 2014 Plain
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Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA Saturday, February 3, 2024
Start List Skate Individual Start
StartTime Bib Name Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team USSA NRL Pts
10:00:00 182 Stadnisky, David us/10 1.1k U10 M 2014 unaffiliated

10:00:00 183 Covell, Levi us/10 1.1k U10 M 2014 Methow
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Race of the Methow

Liberty Bell HS, Winthrop WA

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Start List Skate Individual Start
StartTime Bib Name Race Dist Class Gen Birth Team USSA NRL Pts
10:00:00 184 Richmond, Blake us/10 1.1k UO08 M 2017 Methow
10:00:00 185 Kolman, Dominic us/10 1.1k UO0S8 M 2016 Methow
10:00:00 186 Crawford, Beckham us/10 1.1k UO08 M 2017 Methow
10:00:00 187 Andersen, Felix us/10 1.1k UO0S8 M 2016 Methow
10:00:00 188 Durkee, Bergen us/10 1.1k U08 M 2016 Ellensburg
10:00:00 189 Bruce, Marlon us/10 1.1k UO0S8 M 2016 Methow
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